
Saturday Trip Schedule

Depart Time Travel Time County

Stop Time 

Allowed TTIC Route

W6PH/1 4:00 0:30 HILNH 0:00 0:30 RT 101/RT 293/RT 93

rt 293 JUST BEFORE MERGE 4:30 0:40 MERNH 0:00 0:40 RT 93

rt 93 5:10 0:21 BELNH 0:30 0:51 RT 93

rt 93 6:01 0:56 GRANH 0:00 0:56 RT 93/RT 3

Twin Mountain RT 3 Line 6:57 0:33 COONH 0:20 0:53 RT 3/ RT 115/ RT 115A/RT 2

State Line RT 2 7:50 0:28 ESSVT 0:20 0:48 RT 2

County Line RT 2 8:38 0:50 CALVT 0:00 0:50 RT 2/ Left RT 18/ RT 93/ RT 91

County Line RT 91 9:28 0:36 ORAVT 0:20 0:56 RT 91

County Line RT 91 10:24 0:46 WNDVT 0:20 1:06 RT 91/RT 89

County Line RT 89 11:30 0:35 ORAVT 0:00 0:35 RT 89

County Line 302 12:05 0:09 WASVT 0:46 0:55 RT 89

6:24 2:36 9:00

Sunday Trip Schedule

Depart Time Travel Time County

Stop Time 

Allowed TTIC Route

Hotel 9:00 0:43 WASVT 0:00 0:43 RT 2 WEST TO RT 14 NORTH

RT 14 N County Line 9:43 0:14 CALVT 0:00 0:14 RT 14 N to 15 E to 16 N/E

Greensboro Bend ORL County Line 9:57 0:00 ORLVT 0:30 0:30 Stop on County Line

Greensboro Bend ORL County Line 10:27 0:14 CALVT 0:00 0:14 RT 16 S/W to RT 15 West

County Line 100 10:41 0:41 LAMVT 0:20 1:01 RT 15 West to RT 104 West

County Line RT 104 11:42 0:21 FRAVT 0:30 0:51 rt 104  rt 104a RT 7 rt 89

RT 89 South 12:33 0:15 CHIVT 0:00 0:15 rt 89 South

RT 2 into Grand Isle 12:48 0:05 GRAVT 0:40 0:45 RT 89 RT 2 west

Rest area 13:33 0:45 CHIVT 0:00 0:45 RT 2 West/RT 7

County Line RT 7 14:18 0:43 ADDVT 0:20 1:03 RT 7 

County Line RT 7 15:21 1:00 RUTVT 0:00 1:00 RT 7

County Line RT 7 16:21 0:35 BENVT 0:20 0:55 RT 7/RT 11

County Line RT 11 17:16 0:10 WNHVT 0:30 0:40 RT 11

County Line on RT 91 North 17:56 0:30 WNDVT 0:10 0:40 RT 91/RT 5-11

State Line RT 11 18:36 0:10 SULNH 0:20 0:30 RT 11 /RT 12

County Line RT 12 19:06 0:55 CHENH 0:00 0:55 RT 12/RT 101

County Line RT 101 20:01 0:00 HILNH 0:00 0:00 RT 101 IF WE ARE AHEAD OF SCHED

20:01 7:21 3:40 11:01

13:45


